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Details zum Spiel

10 - Kreisliga Erfurt 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

600137 04.02.2024

SV 1899 Vieselbach Il
Nahm, Klaus
Blankenburg, Michael
Wolfel, Niklas

Méllendorf, Jérg

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

Heim

SV 1899 Vieselbach Il

Kegel
378
415
455

402

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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Gast

SV 1990 Bésleben II

Kegel
362
411
410

429

Ergebnis

1650 : 1612

Spielbericht

SV 1990 Bosleben Il

Schiutz, Justin / Wacker, Markus
Scheit, Johannes

Lindau, Julius

Kiinzel, Robert
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